International Youth Conference — Europe in Change

You are between 16 and 25 years old, speak English well and you want to
participate actively in the European future?

Then we are looking forward to your participation in our international youth conference,
which will take place this autumn in Ditzingen. Young people from France, Hungary,
England, Germany and Poland are invited.

An exciting weekend with practical work on European topics, the exchange with young
people from different counteries as well as fun with trips to Stuttgart and a closing party
await you. The youth community councils of Ditzingen and Gerlingen chose four themes:

Youth participation
Racism

Nationalism
Climate change

We want you to discuss those topics and the future of Europe together and continue to
monitor the results of your work after the conference in the coming years. What other
international projects would you like to develop?

The participation will be free of charge for you, except some pocket money for free time
activities (about 80 €).

The accommodation for the international guests (but also for the German participants if
they like) will be in our sports hall in Ditzingen, therefore you will need your sleeping
bag.
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For further information, please contact Melanie or Tristan in Germany or the
responsible person in your town:

Gerlingen:

Sofie Neumann

(0 71 56) 2 05-81 02
s.neumann@gerlingen.de

Tata

Zsuzsanna Osgyani,
Rathaus

Kossuth tér 1

H- 2890 Tata
Osgyani Zsuzsanna
osgyani@tata.hu

Rillieux-la-Pape
Lionel DUPONT
Chargé de Projets Jeunes

Anja Frohnmaier
(0 71 56) 2 05-71 02
a.frohnmaier@gerlingen.de

Vesoul Seaham

Sylvie Langrognet Chris Halliday

Mairie de Vesoul Seaham Town Council
58 Rue Paul Morel Stockton Road, Seaham
F — 70000 Vesoul SR7 OHP

Sylvie LANGROGNET Tel: 0191 581 8034
sylvie.langrognet@vesoul chris@seaham.gov.uk
fr

04 81 10 3886/ 07 87 43 53 13
lionel.dupont@rillieuxlapape.fr

Leczyca Korntal-Miinchingen
Matgosia Odwazny Eva Tilgner
malgorzataodwazny@gmail.com Tel. 0711 8367-3912

Ditzingen

Melanie Wenk
07156/164-148
wenk@ditzingen.de
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eva.tilgner@korntal-muenchingen.de

Tristan Miller
07156/164-310
tristan.mueller@ditzingen.de
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